
 August 28, 2020 Lowell Public Schools 

 
 

LOWELL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
REPORT CARD, PROGRESS REPORT, & STATE TESTING DATES 

2020 – 2021 

 

Report Cards 
Pre-Kindergarten – Grade 4 Grades 5-8 Grades 9-12 

Monday, December 21, 2020 

Grades & attendance close on Day 57 

(December 11) 

Aspen Posting: Dec. 9  - Thursday 
Dec. 17 

Monday, November 30, 2020 

Grades & attendance close on Day 43 (November 

19) 

Aspen Posting: Nov. 9  - Monday, Nov. 23 

Monday 

November 30, 

2020 

 

 Wednesday, February 10, 2021 
Grades & attendance close on Day 86 (February 

2) 

Aspen Posting: Jan. 25 – Monday Feb. 8 

Wednesday, 
February 10, 

2021 

 

Monday, March 29, 2021 

Grades & attendance close on Day 

114 (March 19) 
Aspen Posting: Mar. 1 – Wednesday, 

March 24 

Monday, April 26, 2021 

Grades & attendance close on Day 129 (April 12) 

Aspen Posting: Mar. 31 - Wednesday Apr. 14 

Monday, April 

26, 2021 

 

June 16, 2021 

(Tentative Day 170) 

Aspen Posting: May 21 – June 10* 

June 16, 2021 

(Tentative Day 170) 

Aspen Posting: May 21 – June 10* 

June 16, 2021 

(Report Cards 

Mailed) 

Pre-K – 8 grades and attendance will close based on the number of days in session (Day 86, Day 114, and Day 129). 

The closing date will move based on snow days. Progress report and report card distribution days have been calculated 

to allow adequate time for posting and producing report cards based on a normal number of snow closings. Aspen 

posting period closes at 10:00 am on the specified date. 

Progress Reports 
Pre-Kindergarten – Grade 4 Grades 5-8 Grades 9-12 

Wednesday October 28, 2020 Monday October 19, 2020 
Aspen Posting: September 28 -  October 14 

Monday 
October 19, 
2020 

 Wednesday December 16, 2020 

Aspen Posting: November 30 – December 14 

Wednesday 

December 16, 
2020 

Wednesday March 3, 2021 
(Grades 1 – 4 only) 

Monday March 22, 2021 
Aspen Posting: March 1 – March 17 

March 22, 
2021 

 Thursday May 13, 2021 
Aspen Posting: April 30 – May 11 

May 13, 2021 

 
MCAS and ACCESS Testing Windows, 2020 – 2021 (To be Determined) 

Full details posted at http://www.doe.mass.edu/mcas/cal.html 


